CAPELLA
LED WELL GLASS LIGHT
LED
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
On/Off Cycles: 50000 Hrs.
Correlated Color Temperature  5800K
Color Rendering Index  >80
Beam Angle  150º

L
IC
A
T
IO
N
Ideal to be used in the oilfield, chemical
industry, steel industry, power, port,
Petroleum etc.
Harsh environment, moist area.
Gas explosive environment : Group IIA, IIB,
IIC
Zone 1, Zone2; Zone 21, Zone 22
Temperature class: T1 to T6
 PART NO.  POWER (WATT) BEAM ANGLE
CAPELLA-Z-80 80 150°
CAPELLA-Z-100 100 150°
CAPELLA-Z-120 120 150°
CAPELLA-Z-150 150 150°
CAPELLA-Z-200 200 150°
Characteristics
1. With the unique light distribution design, make the
light well distributed. Its beam angel can reach 150°.
It  ef f ic ient ly  ut i l i zes the l ight .  Have a good